CBSP

Prismenflhrung, Stahl gehartet
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Produktbeschreibung:

Prismenflhrung, Stahl gehartet

Variantentabelle:

 Artkelnummer | Artkelbezeichnung III!II M (1504762) | P (150 8734)

23064307
23032010
23032012
23032015
23053207
23053210
23053212
23053215
23064710
23064715
23064720
23064725
23064730

CBSP 35-75
CBSP 35-100
CBSP 35-125
CBSP 35-150
CBSP 50-75
CBSP 50-100
CBSP 50-125
CBSP 50-150
CBSP 65-100
CBSP 65-150
CBSP 65-200
CBSP 65-250
CBSP 65-300
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Artikeleigenschaften:
Basismaterial Stahl, gehartet
Selbstschmierend Nein
Temperatureinsatzbereich -50°C / +200°C

2xM8 2xp8
100 17 20 60 40 20 20 2xM8 2x98
125 17 20 85 40 45 20 2xM8 2xp8
150 17 20 110 40 70 20 2xM8 2x@8
75 29 15 45 30 15 32 2xM10 2x@10
100 29 20 60 40 20 32 2xM10 2x910
125 29 251075 [ SO 258 132 2xM10 2x@10
150 29 25 100 50 50 32 2xM10 2x@10
100 44 20 60 40 20 47 2xM10 2x@10
150 44 25 50 50 50 47 3xM10 2x910
200 44 25 50 50 100 47 4xM10 2x@10
250 44 25 50 50 150 47 5xM10 2x@10

300 44 25 50 50 200 47 6xM10 2xp10

CBS 35-75
CBS 35-100
CBS 35-125
CBS 35-150
CBS 50-75
CBS 50-100
CBS 50-125
CBS 50-150
CBS 65-100
CBS 65-150
CBS 65-200
CBS 65-250
CBS 65-300



